
Contract #20-027-11

Group A

#20A27-GLASS LABWARE

Item MM # DESCRIPTION U/I

1 110685 BAR,STIR,OCTO,MAGNETIC,PTFE,1/2"X 5/16" EA

2 110686 BAR,STIR,OCTO,MAGNETIC,PTFE,1"X 5/16" EA

3 110687 BAR,STIR,OCTO,MAGNETIC,PTFE,1-1/2"X 3/8" EA

4 110688 BAR,STIR,OCTO,MAGNETIC,PTFE,2"X 5/16" EA

5 110689 BAR,STIR,OCTO,MAGNETIC,PTFE,2-1/2"X 3/8" EA

6 110690 BAR,STIR,OCTO,MAGNETIC,PTFE,3"X 1/2" EA

7 110693 BEAKER,GLASS,150ML,GRAD GRIFFIN,LOW FORM EA

8 110694 BEAKER,GLASS,400ML,HEAVY DUTY,#1003-400 EA

9 110695 BEAKER,GLASS,1000ML,HEAVY DUTY,#1003-1L EA

10 110696 BEAKER,GLASS,2000ML,HEAVY DUTY,#1003-2L EA

11 110699 BEAKER,GLASS,50ML,GRAD GRIFFIN,LOW FORM EA

12 110700 BEAKER,GLASS,100ML,GRAD GRIFFIN,LOW FORM EA

13 110702 BEAKER,GLASS,250ML,GRAD GRIFFIN,LOW FORM EA

14 110703 BEAKER,GLASS,600ML,GRAD GRIFFIN,LOW FORM EA

15 110704 BEAKER,GLASS,600ML,GRAD GRIFFIN,HVY DUTY EA

16 110705 BEAKER,GLASS,2000ML,GRAD GRIFFIN,LOWFORM EA

17 110706 BEAKER,GLASS,4000ML,GRAD GRIFFIN,LOWFORM EA

18 110710 BOILING STONES,PTFE,3-10 MESH,450 GRAMS EA

19 110720 BOTTLE,BOD W/GLASS STOPPER,NUMBERED EA

20 110727 BOTTLE,GLASS,AMBER #IR149-1000,1000ML EA

21 110732 BOTTLE,GLASS,AMBER,W/HANDLE,4000 ML EA

22 110791 BURET,STOPCOCK TP,-W BTL,BULB+T TU 10M EA

23 110793 BURET,AUT0,3-WAY STOPCOCK,25mL EA

24 111032 CYLINDER,GRADUATED,GLASS,CLASS A,10ML EA

25 111034 CYLINDER,GRADUATED,PHARMACEUTICAL,25ML EA

26 111035 CYLINDER,GRADUATED,GLASS,CLASS A,25ML EA

27 111036 CYLINDER,GRADUATED,GLASS,RED STRIPE,50ML EA

28 111040 CYLINDER,GRADUATED,GLASS,RED STRIPE,100 EA

29 111041 CYLINDER,GRADUATED,PHARMACEUTICAL,100ML EA

30 111042 CYLINDER,GRADUATED,GLASS,RED STRIPE,250 EA

31 111045 CYLINDER,GRADUATED,GLASS,RED STRIPE,500 EA

32 111048 CYLINDER,GRADUATED,GLASS,RED STRIPE,1000 EA

33 111051 CYLINDER,GRADUATED,PHARMACEUTICAL,250ML EA

34 111096 FILLER,PIPET,RUBBER BULB TYPE EA

35 111111 FLASK, BOILING, FLAT BOTTOM, 250ML EA

36 111112 FLASK,BOILING,FLATBOTTOM,SHORTNECK,500ML EA

37 111125 FLASK,CONICAL,WIDE MOUTH,GRAD.,500ML EA

38 111127 FLASK,CONICAL,WIDE MOUTH,GRAD.,1000ML EA

39 111138 FLASK,FILTERING,TUBULATION,GRDTD,250ML EA

40 111140 FLASK,FIITERING,W/SIDE TUBE,1000ML EA

41 111145 FLASK,VOLTRC,SNAP CAP,CRNG 5580,25ML EA

42 111147 FLASK,VOLTRC,GRDTD,RED,#9 STOPPER,50ML EA

43 111148 FLASK,VOLTRC,CRNG 5640,50ML EA

44 111149 FLASK,VOLTRC,#13 POLY STOPPER,100ML EA
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45 111150 FLASK,VOLTRC,#100SNAP CAP,CRNG5580,100ML EA

46 111155 FLASK,VOLTRC,#13ST GL STOPPER,200ML EA

47 111156 FLASK,VOLTRC,#16ST GL STOPPER,5640,250ML EA

48 111160 FLASK,VOLTRC,#19ST POLY STOPPER,500 ML EA

49 111164 FLASK,VOLTRC,#22GRND GL STOPPER,1000ML EA

50 111166 FLASK,VOLTRC,#27GRND GL STOPPER,2000ML EA

51 111172 FUNNEL,BUCHNER,CERAMIC,USE W/90MM FILTER EA

52 111175 FUNNEL,FLTRNG,58DEG,KIMBLE 28950,65MM EA

53 111177 FUNNEL,FLTRNG,58DEG,KIMBLE 28950,100MM EA

54 111184 FUNNEL,GL PWDR,SHRT STEM,CRNG 6220,75MM EA

55 111185 FUNNEL,GLPWDR,SHRTSTEM,CRNG6220,100MM EA

56 111186 FUNNEL,GL PWDR,SHRT STEM,CRNG 6220,150MM EA

57 111190 FUNNEL,EXTRACTION VESSEL,2 LITER EA

58 111219 DISPENSER HEAD,PIPET,REPEATING,IOML EA

59 111227 JAR,GLASS,STT-SIDED,70-400 SCREW TOP,80Z CS

60 111236 TESTTUBE,1"X6",FOR USE W/SPECTROMETER EA

61 111292 PIPET,VOLUMETRIC,COLOR CODED,TP-I,FISHER EA

62 111293 PIPET,SEROLOGICAL,LARGE TIP,COLOR CODED EA

63 111297 PIPET,VOLUMETRIC,TYPE I,CLASS A,2ML EA

64 111298 PIPET,VOLUMETRIC,TYPE I,CLASS A,3ML EA

65 111300 PIPET,SEROLOGICAL,GLASS,REUSABLE,SML EA

66 111303 PIPET,VOLUMETRIC,SERIALIZED,GLASS,SML EA

67 111306 PIPET,SEROLOGICAL,REUSABLE GLASS,IOML EA

68 111308 PIPET,SEROLOGICAL,GLASS,WITH PLUG,IOML CS

69 111310 PIPET,VOLUMETRIC,GLASS,UNSERIALIZED,IOML EA

70 111311 PIPET,VOLUMETRIC,GLASS,CLASS A,15ML EA

71 111314 PIPET,SEROLOGICAL,REUSABLE GLASS,25ML EA

72 111315 PIPET,VOLUMETRIC,GLASS,UNSERIALIZED,25ML EA

73 111320 PIPET,VOLUMETRIC,GLASS,CLASS A,100ML [A

74 111426 TUBE,GLASS,LA6,50ML,TALL FORM 20 X 300MM EA

75 111427 TUBE,CULTURE,BOROSILICATE GLASS,13X100MM CS

76 111428 TUBE,CULTURE,GLASS,LAB,RIMLESS,15 X 85MM CS

77 111429 TUBE,CULTURE,BOROSILICATE GLASS,16X100MM CS

78 111431 TUBE,CULTURE,BOROSILICATE GLASS,16X150MM CS

79 111436 TUBE,CULTURE,BOROSILICATE GLASS,20X150MM CS

80 111443 TUBE,GAS DISPERSSION,COARSE,8X12X250MM EA

81 111444 TUBE,TKN DIGESTION,BOROSILICATE,75 ML EA

82 111447 LAB,GLASS,50ML,20MM X 300MM,NESSLER EA

83 111498 VIAL,GLASS,CLEAR,12X32 MM,8-425 CAP,2ML PK

84 111499 VIAL,GL,CLEAR,SCREW CAP,28MM X 95MM,40ML PK

85 111504 VIAL,GL,AMBER,W/OPEN TOP,40 ML FA

86 111505 VIAL,GLASS,SCREW TOP,2ML,12X32MM,9-425 PK

87 112484 BLENDER,LABORATORY,1 QT.,WARING #7000 EA

88 114355 PIPET,VOLUMETRIC,CLASS A,6ML EA

89 114358 PIPET,VOLUMETRIC,CLASS A,9ML EA
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90 115278 BAG,SAMPLE,STERILE,CLEAR,DISP,5X12",3MIL PK

91 115464 VIALS,COD,FISHER#13-299-230,VWR#CXK7365 PK

92 115746 FILTER ASSEMBLY,PLUNGER TYPE,2UM,FOR ICP PK
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